

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2004

CC 7526-7859/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 19.11.03 inWP.No.46905-47238/2003

of the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.M.HOOLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in refiling SLP, and office report)

Date: 31/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

The petitioner can serve the respondents by substituted service
,
namely, publication.

Dasti in addition.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Madhu Saxena]

Court Master