

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13724/2006

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.M. HOOLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee, and office report ))

Date: 21/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.  
Mr. V. Lakshimnaryer,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner may disclose the proof of publication, before 2nd September,  
2008.  
List the matter on 2nd September, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar