

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1/2016 & I.A. 2/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13724/2006

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46905/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46906/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46907/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46908/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46909/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46910/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46911/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46912/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46913/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46914/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46915/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46916/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46917/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46918/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46919/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46920/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46921/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46922/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46923/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46924/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46925/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46926/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46927/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46928/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46929/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46930/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46931/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46932/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46933/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46934/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46935/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46936/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46937/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46938/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46939/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46940/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46941/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46942/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46943/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46944/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46945/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46946/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46947/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46948/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46949/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46950/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46951/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46952/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46953/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46954/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46955/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46956/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46957/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46958/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46959/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46960/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46961/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46962/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46963/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46964/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46965/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46966/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46967/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46968/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46969/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46970/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46971/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46972/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46973/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46974/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46975/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46976/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46977/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46978/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46979/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46980/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46981/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46982/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46983/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46984/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No.

Signature Not Verified

46985/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46986/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No.

Digitally signed by NARENDRA PRASAD Date: 2016.03.11

46987/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46988/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No.

17:19:56 IST Reason:

46989/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46990/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46991/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46992/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No.

46993/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46994/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46995/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46996/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46997/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46998/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 46999/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No. 47000/2003 19/11/2003 in WP No.

47135/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47136/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47137/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47138/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47139/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47140/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47141/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47142/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47143/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47144/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47145/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47146/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47147/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47148/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47149/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47150/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47151/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47152/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47153/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47154/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47155/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47156/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47157/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47158/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47159/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47160/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47161/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47162/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47163/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47164/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47165/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47166/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47167/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47168/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47169/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47170/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47171/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47172/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47173/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47174/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47175/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47176/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47177/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47178/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47179/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47180/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47181/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47182/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47183/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47184/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47185/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47186/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47187/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47188/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47189/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47190/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47191/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47192/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47193/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47194/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47195/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47196/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47197/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47198/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47199/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47200/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47201/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47202/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47203/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47204/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.

3

47205/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47206/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47207/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47208/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47209/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47210/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47211/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.					
47212/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47213/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47214/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47215/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47216/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47217/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47218/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47219/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47220/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47221/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47222/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47223/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47224/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47225/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47226/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47227/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47228/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47229/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47230/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47231/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47232/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47233/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47234/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47235/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47236/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.	47237/2003	19/11/2003	in	WP	No.
47238/2003	passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)								

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.M. HOOLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for appeal against registrar's order dated 12.10.2015 and c/delay in filing appeal against registrar's order and office report)

Date : 11/03/2016 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR
Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the counsel for the respondent(s).

Call after two weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER